
 Finala çatacaq

NAPOLİ 
MANÇESTER SİTİ 
BAYERN MÜNHEN 
REAL MADRİD 
İNTER MİLAN
BENFİKA 
MİLAN 
ÇELSİ 

2.24
2.54
3.53
4.74
4.74
4.74
7.74
8.86

Turnirin Qalibi

DİGƏRLƏRİ
MANÇESTER SİTİ 
BAYERN MÜNHEN 
NAPOLİ 
REAL MADRID 
ÇELSİ 
BENFİKA 
İNTER MİLAN
MİLAN 

1.01
3.59
5.01
5.38
8.53
16.94
16.97
17.01
23.88

Komandası qalib olacaq ölkə

Çempion müvafiq qrupdan olacaq

DİGƏRLƏRİ
İNGİLTƏRƏ
İTALYA
ALMANİYA
İSPANİYA
PORTUQALİYA

1.01
3.04
3.29
5.00
9.08
17.65

QRUP C
QRUP G
QRUP A
QRUP F
QRUP E
QRUP H

3.79
3.79
5.07
8.57
10.30
16.10

Turnirin Bombardiri

HAALAND, ERLİNQ BRAUT
DE OLİVEYRA JUNİOR, VİNİSİUS 
BENZEMA, KƏRİM
OSIMHEN, VİKTOR
SANE, LEROY
MANE, SADİO
DE BRÖYNE, KEVİN
JİRU, OLİVYE
QNABRİ, SERJ
MAHREZ, RİYAD
MÜLLER, TOMAS
LUKAKU, ROMELU
STERLİNQ, RAHİM
GÜNDOĞAN, İLKAY
SİLVA, BERNARDO
MARTİNEZ, LAUTARO
HAVERTZ, KAY
MAUNT, MEYSON
SİLVA DE QOES, RODRİQO
REBİÇ, ANTE
FODEN, FİL
LEAO, RAFAEL
QRİLİŞ, CEK
MUSİALA, CAMAL
ALVAREZ, YULİAN
RAMOS, MATİAS QONÇALO
KVARATSXELİYA, KVİÇA

1.15
13.11
113.00
190.00
193.00
207.00
217.00
274.00
454.00
456.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00
501.00

Ən yaxşı İngilis komandası

MANÇESTER SİTİ 
ÇELSİ 

1.49
3.06
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